
Check Design Name or Item Number: 

Return Address Labels: 
(will match check style selection) 

Starting Check Number:

Print info to appear on labels 
(max 3 lines, 1-28 characters) 

1

2

3

Company 

Contact 

Address    Apt. 

City  State     Zip 

Phone ( )  Fax ( ) 

Email Address 

DELIVERY ADDRESS (DO NOT USE FOR PRODUCT IMPRINT)     PAYMENT INFORMATION

Personal Checks Order Form

Telephone
800.245.5775

Fax
800.893.0177

Email
info@checksforless.com

200 Riverside Industrial Parkway • Portland, Maine 04103

 Check/Money Order Enclosed (Made Payable to Checksforless.com)

NOTE: Payment info required on every order. Checksforless.com.com does not store credit 
card numbers from previous orders.

Card Number

Expiration Month/Year  /     CID#

Credit Card Street Address

Credit Card Billing Zip Code  

Name As It Appears On Card 

Signature

CHECKSFORLESS.COM

ORDER INFORMATION

 Check here if imprint is the same as your enclosed sample.       If not, please indicate changes on your enclosed sample.

Line #1 

Line #2 

Line #3 

Line #4 

Line #5 

Bank Name 

Routing  # 

Account # 

IMPRINT INFORMATION

ACCESSORIES

TOTAL:

Subtotal:

Standard Shipping:

 

*Subject to changeEstimated Order Totals:

$
$

$

*Subject to change

Our standard shipping method is via ground service. Shipping is calculated on the subtotal of your order. 
Please refer to the following chart:  

$0-25.00
$8.00

$25.01-75.00
$11.00

$75.01-125.00
$15.00

$125.01-185.00
$19.00

$185.01-250.00
$23.00

SHIPPING INFORMATION  

$

Affiliate Code

Checkbook Cover*  Leather Cover  Debit Card Covers Vinyl Covers  Zippered Covers

Estimated State Sales Tax: 
(Varies Per State)

Top Stub Checks: 3 Per Page Deskset ChecksEnd Stub Checks:

3 Books of 50 
4 Deposit Tickets Per Book

3 Books of 50 
4 Deposit Tickets Per Book

30 Deposit Tickets 
Per 300 Checks Ordered

300

600

1200

2400

Checks - $36.95 

Checks - $63.95 

Checks - $112.95

Checks - $197.95

       300

       600

       1200

       2400

Checks - $21.95

Checks - $37.95 

Checks - $73.95 

120

240

480

Duplicate Single

Checks - $28.95        

Checks - $49.95        

Checks  - $84.95       

Checks - $143.95        

150

300

600

1200

Single

Checks -  $22.95 

Checks -  $38.95 

Checks  - $61.95

Checks -  $113.95 

Single

Top Tear Checks:
1 Box - 5 Pads  

25 Single / 20 Duplicate Checks Per Pad
4 Deposit Tickets Per Pad

1 Transaction Register / Box

       100
     200

       400

Checks - $24.95
Checks - $33.95

       100
       200
       400

Checks - $21.95 
Checks - $28.95 
Checks  - $54.95

Duplicate Single

Binder Sold Separately ( See Accessories)

Burgundy Binder:  
CVB-BURDS01 QTY

Black Binder:  
CVB-BLADS01 QTY

Blue Binder:  
CVB-BLUDS01 QTY

Checks - $61.95

       100
     200

       400

Checks - $15.95
Checks - $25.95

       100
       200
       400

Checks - $12.95 
Checks - $20.95 
Checks  - $33.95 Checks - $47.95

Value Top Tear Checks:

*Indicate color or style on the blank line, use website / flyer for guidance:

*Call for pricing & product information Labels:
    144 labels $10.95        288 labels $16.95     576 labels $26.95     1152 labels $35.95

7-Ring Deskset Check Binders:  $33.95 Each

nicolet
Typewritten Text

nicolet
Typewritten Text




